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Academic Schedule for First Year(E&T)
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(w.e.f.- 15.07.2024)

B. Tech M.Tech
I* Year 1% Year
1" Semester | 1* Semester
Enrollment 15™ July — 17™ August 2024
: 09" — 17 9™ August,
Induction Program August 2024 2024
Commencement of Classes- ODD Semester 21.08.2024 12.08.2024
Assignment — 06.09.2024 16.09.2024
Commencement of Internal Examination - I (IE-I) 23.09.2024 07.10.2024
Last Date of Entering marks on ERP Portal 04.10.2024 18.10.2024
Assignment — I 21.10.2024 28.10.2024
Commencement of Internal Examination - II (IE-II) 04.11.2024 11.11.2024
Last Date of Entering marks on ERP Portal 15.11.2024 22.11.2024
Assignment — I11 20.11.2024 | T
Commencement of Internal Examination - III (IE-III) 02.12.2024 | T
Last Date of Entering marks on ERP Portal 13.12.2024 |
Commencement of university practical examination | =eeeeeee- 25.11.2024
Last Working Day 06.12.2024 06.12.2024
Commencement of University Theory Examinations (Tentative) 11.12.2024 11.12.2024
Enrollment day for students - EVEN semester (Tentative) 06.01.2025 06.01.2025
List of Holidays
15-08-2024 | Thursday | Independence Day 12-10-2024 Saturday Dussehra
19-08-2024 Monday | Raksha Bandhan 31-10-2024 Thursday Diwali
26-08-2024 Monday | Janmashtami 02-11-2024 Saturday Goverdhan Puja
16-09-2024 Monday | Eid-e Milad 03-11-2024 Sunday Bhai Duj
02-10-2024 | Thursday | Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 25-12-2024 | Wednesday | Christmas Day
11-10-2024 Friday Ram Navami




